
DragRace2000 NG Software 02.05.2010

Race results/Verseny adatlap

SuperStreet Bike

Kunmadaras

SS139

Thomas Granica

SS10

Julian Torgler

SS139

Thomas Granica

0.3019 8.0223 sec 292.57 km/h

SS888

Reile Tamás

0.2426 8.5656 sec 270.71 km/h

SS21

Gerhard Lechner

0.1545 9.4756 sec 241.91 km/h

SS10

0.3182

Julian Torgler

8.7988 sec 258.54 km/h

SS139

BYE

Thomas Granica

0.2514 8.0576 sec 280.34 km/h

SS888

Reile Tamás

0.3773 8.8500 sec 270.24 km/h

SS148

Peter Adorjan

0.2336 11.3180 sec 143.60 km/h

SS65

Gavula Rm. István

0.2151 9.5311 sec 239.78 km/h

SS21

Gerhard Lechner

0.1579 9.4744 sec 242.14 km/h

SS139

0.2051

Thomas Granica

7.9800 sec 293.33 km/h

SS18

Eleni Reveltzi

0.1808 9.6414 sec 245.36 km/h

SS210

Gyulai Csongor

0.2375
11.6359 sec 128.47 km/h

SS10

Julian Torgler

0.3199 8.8967 sec 263.75 km/h

BYE

BYE

SS888

Reile Tamás

0.6880 8.8718 sec 267.77 km/h

SS14
Cancelled!

Wolfgang Mayerl

.0000 sec .00 km/h

SS16
Cancelled!

Gruber Erich

.0000 sec .00 km/h

SS148

Peter Adorjan

0.6170 10.8757 sec 161.39 km/h

SS511 Cancelled!

Ondrej Klymliw

.0000 sec .00 km/h

SS65

Gavula Rm. István

0.4833 9.7092 sec 240.26 km/h

SS20

SS21

SS210

SS19

SS71

SS10

Cancelled!

Cancelled!

Thomas Mayerl

Szûrszabó Levente

Julian Torgler

0.5140

.0000 sec

.0000 sec

8.8531 sec

.00 km/h

.00 km/h

268.80 km/h

Cancelled!

Gerhard Lechner

Gyulai Csongor

Torgler Nicolai

0.7803 9.4811 sec

0.5200 10.1367 sec

.0000 sec

242.92 km/h

198.79 km/h

.00 km/h

(c) 2000-2009 MX2001 Kft.


